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Sr no 

Schedule of (BP705P) Practice School Title Approval (introduction of Practice School) 

1 

2 

3 

5 
6 

7 

4 202390290019 

8 

9 

10. 
11. 

12. 

14. 

15. 

20. 
21 

22 

13. 202390290002 

Enrollment No. 

25 

26 

202390290041 

27. 

182390290047| Patel Umangkumar Rajeshbhai 

16. 202390290057 

28 

202390290023 Shifali Ramguni Verma 

202390290037 

17. 202390290069 

29. 

202390290054 

18. 202390290003 
19. 202390290022 

202390290011 
202390290029 
202390290045 

30. 

202390290001 

202390290048 

202390290066 Gupta Neha Ashok 
Ayushi Desai 

202390290009 Ahir Yash Mukeshbhai 
202390290013 Joshi Harshkumar Dipak 
202390290031 

RAJJU SHROFF ROFEL 
UNIVERSITY, VAPI 

(Gujarat) 

Name of Student 

202390290024 Tandel Prexa Manojbhai 

24. 202390290005 Harvi Bhatt 

202390290042 Thakor Mihir Kaushiksinh 
Verma Shalu Brijesh 
M Sai Prasad 

23 202390290059 Singh Ansima Devendra 

202390290034 

Vanshika Jayeshbhai Rana 
Rathod Riddhi Nilesh 
Patel Vatsal Shailesh 
Sadhnakumari Chourasiya 

202390290004 
202390290025 

Drashti Chandrakant Rana 
Rana Vanshika Devendra 

Bariya Ayush 

Bharti Abhishek Ramparikhan 
Dhruhi Virendra 

202390290016 Patel Devangi Sumanbhai 
Subhopriyo Das 

Jaiswal Sahil Pramodbhai 
Mahyavanshi Nirav Shashikant 
Shaikh Saifsani Rizwan 

Exam Incharge 

202390290051 Patel Hetvi Vijaybhai 
202390290063 Dhodi Bhavika Chhotalal 

Siddhi Himanshu Badole 
Tandel Jinal Navinbhai 

31. 202390290043 Veg Mohd Monis Aleem 

32. 202390290020 Patel Unnatiben Chandubhai 

33. 202390290038 Kalia Disha Rajesh 
34. 202390290055 Rai Yash Ramashankar 
35. 202390290067 Gunjan Prakash Patil 

GTê COoFdinator 

Name of supervisor 

Dr. Arindam Paul 
Dr. Arindam Paul 

Dr. Arindam Paul 
Ms. Saloni Desai 
Ms. Saloni Desai 

Ms. Saloni Desai 
Ms. Saloni Desai 

Dr. Hitesh Dalvadi 
Ms. Rajvi Mahida 

Mrs. Priyadarshini Patel 
Mrs. Priyadarshini Patel 
Mrs. Priyadarshini Patel 

Dr. Ankit Merai 
Dr. Ankit Merai 
Dr. Ankit Merai 

Ms Rejina Rasaily 
Ms Rejina Rasaily 
Dr. Komal Parmar 

Dr. Komal Parmar 
Mrs. Pratixaben Patel 
Mrs. Pratixaben Patel 
Mrs. Pratixaben Patel 
Mrs. Pratixaben Patel 

Dr. Alisha Patel 

Ms. Shreya Naik 
Ms. Shreya Naik 

Ms. Shreya Naik 
Ms. Shreya Naik 
Dr. Chirag Desai 
Dr. Chirag Desai 
Dr. Chirag Desai 
Ms Jeshika Patel 
Ms Jeshika Patel 
Ms Jeshika Patel 

Ms Jeshika Patel 

Date and Time 

2/1|/2023 

THU 
9:00-4:00 

3/1|2023 
FRI 

9:00-4:00 

Principal 
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39 

40 
41 

Schedule of (BP705P) Practice School Title Approval (Introduction of Practice School) 

42 

43 
44 

45 
46 

47 

48 

49 

50 
57 

52 

53 

54 

55 

57 

58 

59 

61 

60 

62 

63. 

68 

64. 

66. 

65. 

67. 
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Enrollment No. 

202390290062 

36 202390290006 Gundecha Hitesh Ratanchand 
202390290026 Tiwari Prerna Lalchand 
202390290015 Patel Manthvi Nileshbhai 
202390290040 Rathod Shakshi Rajesh 
202390290050 Patel Aayushi Jayantibhai 

202390290032 

202390290007 Jiya Dharmin Desai 
202390290014 Koli Trushtiben Kishorbhai 

Mishra Himanshu Shushil 
202390290049 Zil Rajeshkumar Patel 
202390290061 Patel Smit Bharatbhai 

202390290027 
202390290008 Om Pramod Borse 

202390290012 

202390290046 

Shivam Kushwaha 
Brahmbhatt Dev Mayank 

202390290030 Patel Krisha Prakashbhai 
Mahto Dipak Nandkishor 

202390290060 Hiral Gheesaram Choudhary 
202390290010 Roy Hena Mansurali 
202390290028 

RAJ|U SHROFF ROFEL 
UNIVERSITY, VAPI 

202390290058 

Name of Student 

202390290021 

Dhawale Priyanshu Naresh 
202390290044 Yadav Aakash Shambhunath 

Upadhyay Palak Ashok 
Rathod Divya Ashokbhai 

202390290039 Joshi Urvi Pareshkumar 
202390290056 Vats Rajeshbhai Patel 
202390290068 Gavit Deepa Chhibubhai 

(Gujarat) 

202390290064 

Bajpai Shivam Kedar 

202390290017 Patel Pratikshakumari Rajeshbhai 
202390290035 Patel Amisha Sunil 

202390290018 
202390290036 

202390290052 Suthar Bhavesh Gordhan 

202390290053 
202390290065 

Exam fncharge 

Harshita Sushil Kumar 
Patel lshita Deepak 
Vishesh Pandey 
Suhasini Mishra 

Kajal Vasant Marathe 

GTU Cordínator 

Name of supervisor 

Dr. Nirmal Vashi 
Dr. Nirmal Vashi 

Mrs. Shabnam Khan 
Mrs. Shabnam Khan 
Mrs. Shabnam Khan 
Mrs. Shabnam Khan 

Dr. Madhuri Hinge 
Mrs. Vrushali Gajre 
Mrs. Vrushali Gajre 

Mrs. Vrushali Gajre 
Mrs. Vrushali Gajre 

Dr. Ankita Patel 
Dr. Ankita Patel 

Mrs. Harshidaben Patel 
Mrs. Harshidaben Patel 

Mrs. Harshidaben Patel 
Mrs. Harshidaben Patel 

Mrs Viswakumari Parmar 
Mrs. Viswakumari Parmar 
Mrs. Viswakumari Parmar 
Mrs. Viswakumari Parmar 

Ms Sejal Khuman 
Ms Sejal Khuman 
Ms Sejal Khuman 
Ms Sejal Khuman 

Ms Khusboo Kapadia 
Ms. Khusboo Kapadia 

Ms Khusboo Kapadia 
Ms Khusboo Kapadia 

Ms Byjal Patel 
Ms Bijal Patel 
Ms Bijal Patel 
Ms Bijal Patel 

Date and Time 

3/W2023 
FRI 

9:00-4:00 

4|2023 
SAT 

9:00-2:00 

rincipal 
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